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highway to car park and landscaping. Three existing shop units and
Public House are retained. (743)

HOME-GROWN CEREALS
AUTHORITY

Statement Issued Pursuant to the Corn Returns Act 1882, as Amended,
and the Corn Returns (Delegation of Functions) Order 1981 (No.
142).

The following are the quantities sold and average prices of British
corn per tonne of 1,000 kilograms computed from returns received
by the Home-Grown Cereals Authority in the week ended 29th

March 1996. They are based on purchases from growers during the
week ended 21st March 1996, by merchants carrying on business in
prescribed areas in England and Wales.

Quantities
British Corn sold

(tonnes)
82,691 -5Wheat

Barley
Oats
Rye
Maize
Home-Grown Cereals Authority,

Hamlyn House, Highgate Hill,
London N19 5PR.

11,602-6
1,1123

Average price
per tonne

(£)
12040
115.70
110.50

(5 SI)


