.

highway to car park and landscaping. Three existing shop units and Public House are retained. (743)

HOME-GROWN CEREALS AUTHORITY

Statement Issued Pursuant to the Corn Returns Act 1882, as Amended, and the Corn Returns (Delegation of Functions) Order 1981 (No. 142).

The following are the quantities sold and average prices of British corn per tonne of 1,000 kilograms computed from returns received by the Home-Grown Cereals Authority in the week ended 29th

.

March 1996. They are based on purchases from growers during the week ended 21st March 1996, by merchants carrying on business in prescribed areas in England and Wales.

British Corn					Quantities sold (tonnes)	Average price per tonne (£)
Wheat				•••	82,691.5	120-40
Barley			•••		11,602.6	115.70
Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	1,112-3	110.50
Rye	•••	•••	•••	•••		_
Maize	•••	•••	•••	•••	—	—
	ılyn H	n Cerea louse, H N19 5	lighgat			(5 SI)